S W TI C HI NG T HE S MA R T WAYHSR-V10K
Contact rating max. 50
Switching current max. 3
Drop out min. 30
Operate time max. (incl. bounce) 3
Release time max. 1
Switching frequency max. 50
Resonant frequency typ. 300

Features
Approvals
Ordering example
HSR-V10K100110 describes HSR-V10K with 100
to 110 AT.
©
 PIC
 G
m
bH
(50-2000 Hz)
(1/2 sin 11 ms)
Electrical Characteristics @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Dimensions in mm 100 110to AT
110 120to AT
120 130to AT
130 140to AT
140 150to AT
Voltage Current OperationsResistive load
Life Expectancy
VDC A24 2 1 5x 10
VDC A5000 0.01 1 5x 10
Form A switch (normally open type)
High voltage switch
Switching voltage 7.5 kV
Various sensitivity ranges available
PIC Proximity Instrumentation Controls
Kontaktbauelemente GmbH
Phone   +49 911 99 59 06-0
Fax        +49 911 99 59 06-99
Page 1 of 1 Rev.: 2.2
hsrv10k_ds_e_2.2
Nibelungenstr. 5 A
90530 Wendelstein, Germany
 SUNSTAR实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等为一体的高科技企
业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件供应商，是中国最早和最大的